NALWA SONS INVESTMENTS LIMITED

Regd. Office: 28, Najafgarh Road, Moti Nagar Industrial Area, Delhi – 110 015. INDIA CIN: L65993DL1970PLC146414

NSIL/SD/2022/ December 12, 2022

BSE Ltd. National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.

Corporate Relationship Department, Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, 1st Floor, New Trading Ring, Plot no. C/1, G Block

Rotunda Building, P J Towers, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E),

Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai – 400 001 Mumbai-400051 corp.relations@bseindia.com cmlist@nse.co.in

Security Code No.: 532256 Security Code No.: NSIL

Sub. Information regarding loss of shares - Pursuant to Regulation 39 (3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sirs,

Pursuant to the provisions of Regulation 39 (3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we would like to inform you that the Company has received information regarding loss of below mentioned share certificates of the Company:

Equity Shares of Nalwa Sons Investments Ltd.

Folio No.	Name of Shareholder(s)	Certificate No.	Distinctive numbers	No. of shares
49164	Paresh V Popat Jt.	618021	61120121-61120136	16
	Sonal P Popal			
477278	Ashok Verma	614597	62564473-62564479	7
41271	Getadayanand Kamath Jt.	624592	61083766-61083781	16
	Dayananda Sadashiv Kamath			

Old Equity Shares of Jindal Strips Ltd. (Now Nalwa Sons Investments Ltd.) (Issued upto 11.7.1999):

Folio No.	Name of Shareholder(s)	Certificate No.	Distinctive numbers	No. of shares
39435	Rajendra Kumar Luharuwala	77712	8666843-8666892	50
902633	Ranjan J Sanghvi	12228	2924501-2924600	100
2159	Partap Chand Jain Jt.	151287	12212680-12212754	75
	Saroj Rani Jain			
75133	Arun Ambalal Gandhi	283706	13404314-13404413	100
41670	Savita	352346	14719781-14719822	42

Duplicate share certificates shall be issued to the registered shareholders on completion of the necessary formalities.

Please take the above information on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Nalwa Sons Investments Limited

(Ajay Mittal) Company Secretary



Link Intime India Pvt.Ltd.

"Noble Height" 1st Floor, C-1 Block, Near Savitri Market, Janak Puri,
New Delhi- 110 058, Ph.49411000, Fax-41410591, E-maildelhi@linkintime.co.in
CIN. U67190MH1999PTC118368, Web-site:-www.linkintime.co.in

December 09, 2022

The Company Secretary M/s. Nalwa Sons Investments Ltd O P Jindal Marg, Hissar-125005

Sir,

We are in receipt of following documents duly executed in all respects from your share holders for issuing duplicate share certificate against original lost/misplace.

Equity Shares of Nalwa Sons Investments Ltd. FV Rs. 10/-

Folio No.	Name of Shareholder(s)	Certificate No.	Distinctive numbers	No. of shares
49164	PARESH V POPAT SONAL P POPAT	618021	61120121-61120136	16
477278	ASHOK VERMA	614597	62564473-62564479	7
41271	GETADAYANAND KAMATH DAYANANDA SADASHIV KAMATH	624592	61083766-61083781	16

Old Equity Shares of Jindal Strips Ltd. (Now Nalwa Sons Investments Ltd.) (Issued upto 11.7.1999):

Folio No.	Name of Shareholder(s)	Certificate No.	Distinctive numbers	No. of shares
39435	RAJENDRA KUMAR LUHARUWALA	77712	8666843-8666892	50
902633	RANJAN J SANGHVI	12228	2924501-2924600	100
2159	PARTAP CHAND JAIN (deceased) SAROJ RANI JAIN (deceased)	151287	12212680-12212754	75
75133	ARUN AMBALAL GANDHI (deceased)	283706	13404314-13404413	100
41670	SAVITA	352346	14719781-14719822	42

Request yourself to publish necessary advertisements on news paper and inform us for further action at our end.

Thanking you, Yours faithfully,

For Link Intime India Pvt Limited

Authorized Signator